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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company ...

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ... ...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ... ...
Leamingtpn Priors -and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... ... )
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company i..
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company ... ...
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakelield and Barnsley Union Bank ... ... ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company ... ...
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ...
West Riding Union Banking Company
Whitchurch and Ellestmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York City and County Banking Company .«.
Yorkshire Banking Company

Average
Amount.

1 ,
. Carlisle . . . . . . « Qnin9.

Wolverhampton

. Darlington ...

. Gloucester

, Halifax ...
Huddersfield
Hull

Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster ...

Leamington Priors
Ludlow ...

Nottingham

Nottingham
Northampton
Northampton ...
Liverpool

Sheffield ...
Stamford ... ... ,M
Langport

Stourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond

Wolverhampton
Wakefield
Whitehaven . ...
Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch
Worcester. . .„

York
jlorK ... ... ... .|(
Leeds ... ...

. 6422

13760
. 18646

105505

17345
35820
29048
11453
18805

22188

46679
48031 -
41354
9173
5634

27023

25083
48435
13365
43386

40371

13098
35768

207497

34223
22737
38487
39525

11700
12361
23470
64647
32568

. 3091
728

60771
71687
95729

Inland Revenue Office, July 26, 1879.
W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Return


