Name, Title, and Princi	pal Plac	e of Issue.				Average Amount
a vi la la la la la la la la la compa						£
d the discussion bear	•••	O11-1-	•••	***	•••	
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District B	onkina)	1	•••	•••	•••	20132
O	••• }	Wolverhampt	on	•••	•••	6422
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company .		Derby	•••	•••	•••	13760
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company		Danie		•••	•••	18646
Gloucestershire Banking Company	••	Gloucester	•••	•••	•••	105505
Halifax Joint Stock Bank			•••	***	•••	17345
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	YY 11	•••	•••	•••	35820
Hull Banking Company Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited		Hull Halifax	•••	•••	***	29048
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Compa		Halifax	•••	•••	•••	11453 18805
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company		Knaresboroug	h			22188
Andrews of the Court Summing Company	•	- zazessorong.		•••	•••	22100
Lancaster Banking Company		Lancaster				46679
Leicestershire Banking Company		Leicester	•••	***	***	48031
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	•	Lincoln	***	***		41354
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Co		Leamington Pr	riors	•••		9173
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	•	Ludlow	•••	•••	•••	5634
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking pany Limited	Com-}	Nottingham	***	***	•••	27023
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Compa	ny	Nottingham	•••	•••	•••	25083
Northamptonshire Union Bank	1	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	48435
Northamptonshire Banking Company North and South Wales Bank		Northampton Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	13365 43386
		·	•••	***	***	10000
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	40371
Sheffield Banking Company		Sheffield	600	***		13098
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company		Stamford	•••	•••		35768
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somerset Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	shire}	Langport	•••	•••)	207497
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company) }	Stourbridge				34223
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company		Sheffield	***	***	•••	22737
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Com	pany	Sheffield	•••	•••		38487
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company		Richmond	•••	•••		3 95 25
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Compan	ıy	Wolverhampton		•••		11700
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank		Wakefield ^	***	•••	•	12361
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	1	Whitehaven	•••	***	∫	23470
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company		Salisbury	***	***		64647
West Riding Union Banking Company Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company		Huddersfield Whitchurch	•••	•••	•••	32568
Worcester City and County Banking Company Lin	nited	Whitchurch Worcester	•••	•••	•••	3091 728
	1			,	1	
York Union Banking Company		York	***	•••		60771
York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company		York	•••	***	•••	71687
corkshire Banking Company	•••	Leeds	to <i>;</i>	•••	•••	95729
	1				- 1	